
2002 Long Course National Championships 
Combined - Large Teams 

1  O*H*  O*H*I*O Masters Swim Club  2301.00 

2  MICH  Michigan Masters  1508.00 

3  IM  Illinois Masters  1049.00 

4  GOST  Great Ohio Swim Team  947.00 

 
 
Combined - Medium Teams 

1  NCMS  North Carolina Masters  991.00 

2  NIAG  Niagara District Mst  821.00 

3  VMST  Virginia Masters Swim Team  764.00 

4  GOLD  Gold Coast Masters  734.00 

5  PAFC  Pennypack Aquatic/Fitness  652.50 

6  FMM  Florida Maverick Masters  650.00 

7  ANCM  Montgomery Ancient Mariners  607.00 

8  NEM  New England Masters  544.50 

9  GCMT  Greater Columbus Masters ST  494.00 

10  KEN  Kenyon Masters  475.00 

11  DYNA  Dynamo Swim Club Masters  411.00 

12  DCM  DC Masters  410.50 

13  GAJA  Georgia  406.00 

14  WMAC  Wisconsin Masters AQC na  403.00 

15  1776  Colonials 1776  379.00 

16  CONN  Connecticut Masters  343.00 

17  OREG  Oregon Masters  313.00 

18  SDSM  San Diego Swim Masters  276.00 

 
 
Combined - Small Teams 

1  GMUP  Patriot Masters Swim Team  328.50 

2  WCM  Walnut Creek  310.00 

3  METR  Metro Masters Swim Club  281.50 

4  ISF  YMCA Indy SwimFit  251.00 

5  RMM  Rocky Mountain Masters  228.00 

6  MOVY  Missouri Valley  225.00 

7  PCAT  Plano Wetcats  222.00 

8  CLVM  City of Las Vegas Masters  216.00 

9  ARIZ  Arizona Masters  215.00 

10  MACO  Multnomah Athletic Club  211.00 

11  AMAM  Allegheny Mountain  168.00 

12  TAM  Tamalpais Aquatic  154.00 

13  GSM  Garden State Masters  153.00 

14  TOC  The Olympic Club  149.00 



15  SPM  St Pete Masters Inc  143.00 

16  SWIM  S W I M Florida Masters Inc  140.50 

17  MCM  Mid Cities Masters  138.00 

18  TYMS  Toronto Y Masters swim club  136.00 

19  SLAM  St Louis Masters Swim Club  133.00 

20  PNA  Pacific Northwest Aquatics  112.00 

21  LAKE  Lakeside Masters  103.00 

22  IRCC  Indian River Comm Coll Masters  102.00 

23  PMAC  Palos Masters Aquatic Club  100.00 

24  SPCO  Space Coast Masters  86.00 

25  CATM  Clearwater Aquatic Team (Maste  85.00 

26  SCAM  Strawberry Canyon AQM  83.00 

26  SMMM  San Mateo Mst Marlins  83.00 

28  GSC  Gator Swim Club  78.00 

28  HIMA  Hawaii Masters  78.00 

30  HOTS  Heart of Texas SwimMasters  77.00 

31  RHMS  Rolling Hills Mud Sharks  75.00 

32  VCM  Ventura County Masters  67.00 

33  NYG  North York Gators  66.00 

33  IAMA  Iowa Masters Swimming  66.00 

35  BGSU  Bowling Green State Univ Maste  63.00 

36  EXCL  Excel Aquatics Masters  62.00 

36  MAM  Manatee Aquatic  62.00 

38  TPIT  Team Pittsburgh  60.00 

38  UCI  UCI Masters  60.00 

40  TYR  Team TYR  59.00 

41  SCAQ  Southern Cal Aquatics Masters  56.00 

42  QUIK  Piranha Masters  55.00 

42  LAM  Los Altos Masters  55.00 

42  MSBC  British Columnia  55.00 

42  TERR  Terrapin Masters  55.00 

46  NMMS  New Mexico Masters  53.00 

47  OMAC  Etiobicole Olympium Masters  52.00 

48  PALM  Palmetto Masters  48.00 

48  GKMS  Greater Knoxville Masters  48.00 

48  AKMS  Alaska Masters Swmg  48.00 

51  TGM  Team Greenville Masters  47.00 

51  WMST  Woodlands Masters Swim Team  47.00 

53  DOC  Doc's Indiana Univ Masters  46.00 

54  ORLM  Team Orlando Masters  44.00 

54  ADMS  Adirondack Masters  44.00 

56  SPO  SPONDON SC  43.00 



56  CMAQ  Catfish Masters Aquatics  43.00 

58  UTAH  Utah Masters  42.00 

59  BDGR  Badger Masters  41.00 

60  COWI  British Columbia  39.00 

61  STAN  Stanford Masters  37.00 

61  NACM  Napoleon Aquatic Club Masters  37.00 

61  LYTA  Lake Lytal Masters  37.00 

61  USF  Univ San Francisco  37.00 

65  DCRP  DC Dept Rec & Parks  36.00 

65  MESC  Maine Masters Sc  36.00 

65  WILD  Wildcat Masters  36.00 

65  CRUZ  Santa Cruz  36.00 

65  UNON  Unattached Ontario  36.00 

65  MINN  Minnesota Masters Swim Club  36.00 

71  HSAM  Heartland Swim Assoc Masters  35.00 

72  CRAQ  Crawfish Aquatics  34.00 

72  MVM  Mountainview  34.00 

74  TXAM  Texas Aquatics Masters  33.00 

74  CHMS  Crescent Hill Masters Swimming  33.00 

74  HLJ  Holmes Lumber Jax  33.00 

74  FFC  Fluminense Football Club  33.00 

74  ES  Elmwood Sharks  33.00 

74  NT  North Toronto Masters Swim Clu  33.00 

80  DBMS  Daytona Beach Masters  31.00 

80  STAR  Star Masters  31.00 

80  MOST  Masters of South Texas  31.00 

80  GBAY  Georgian Bay Masters  31.00 

80  INWM  Inland Northwest Mst  31.00 

80  SAWS  Sawtooth Masters  31.00 

80  YMCA  YMCA  31.00 

80  VZLA  MASTER VENEZUELA  31.00 

88  MCMS  Music City Masters  30.00 

88  AERL  Aerlingus SC  30.00 

90  H2O  H2Ouston Swims  28.00 

90  SNM  Sierra Nevada Masters  28.00 

92  WANDS  Wandsworth Swim Club  27.00 

93  RMSC  Regina Muskys Swim Club  26.00 

94  ROW  Region of Waterloo Masters  24.00 

95  COLM  Columbia Masters  23.00 

96  CSPF  Club Sport Fremont  21.00 

96  RMST  Reston Masters Swim Team  21.00 

98  RRM  Red River Masters SC  20.00 



99  TWC  The Wellness Center  18.50 

100  STFF  South Texas Flying Fish  18.00 

100  MVN  Mission Viejo Masters  18.00 

100  AYMS  Ashland Y Masters Swimming  18.00 

100  PIMM  Parris Island Mwr Mst  18.00 

104  ARKM  Arkansas Masters  17.00 

105  BRCK  Niagara Brock Masters  16.50 

106  GRIN  GReater INdiana  16.00 

107  ZAPM  Zenith Aquatics Masters  15.00 

108  FXCM  Fairfax County Masters  14.00 

109  YSMS  Y-Spartaquatics Masters  13.00 

109  DCAC  Dist Of Columbia Aquatics Club  13.00 

111  LYMS  Lancaster (OH) YMCA Masters  12.00 

111  SWM  South West Aquatic Masters  12.00 

113  SOFM  South Fork Masters  10.00 

114  WHSC  Westside Houston Swim Club  8.00 

115  AURO  Aurora Masters  7.00 

115  OMM  Owensboro Marlin Masters SC  7.00 

115  TBAC  Tampa Bay Aquatic Club  7.00 

118  ILF  Ilford Swimming Club  6.00 

119  TSUN  San Francisco Tsunami Masters  5.00 

119  CUBU  Curl-Burke Swim Club  5.00 

121  RINC  Rinconada  4.00 

121  HSNM  Henderson Southern Nevada Mast  4.00 

121  ZURA  ZURA  4.00 

124  AAAA  Alamo Area Aquatic Association  3.00 

124  IMSC  Irving Masters Swim Club  3.00 

Men - Large Teams 
1  O*H*  O*H*I*O Masters Swim Club  1239.00 

2  MICH  Michigan Masters  749.00 

3  GOST  Great Ohio Swim Team  506.00 

 
 
Men - Medium Teams 

1  IM  Illinois Masters  491.00 

2  GOLD  Gold Coast Masters  490.00 

3  NCMS  North Carolina Masters  480.00 

4  ANCM  Montgomery Ancient Mariners  313.00 

5  NEM  New England Masters  294.50 

6  VMST  Virginia Masters Swim Team  293.00 

7  PAFC  Pennypack Aquatic/Fitness  291.50 

8  NIAG  Niagara District Mst  280.00 

9  DYNA  Dynamo Swim Club Masters  238.00 

10  GCMT  Greater Columbus Masters ST  228.00 



11  1776  Colonials 1776  205.00 

12  WMAC  Wisconsin Masters AQC na  176.00 

13  CONN  Connecticut Masters  175.00 

 
 
Men - Small Teams 

1  FMM  Florida Maverick Masters  268.00 

2  GAJA  Georgia  243.00 

3  GMUP  Patriot Masters Swim Team  179.50 

4  SDSM  San Diego Swim Masters  178.00 

5  CLVM  City of Las Vegas Masters  171.00 

6  RMM  Rocky Mountain Masters  158.00 

7  PCAT  Plano Wetcats  138.00 

8  MOVY  Missouri Valley  128.00 

9  ISF  YMCA Indy SwimFit  107.00 

10  OREG  Oregon Masters  103.00 

11  AMAM  Allegheny Mountain  99.00 

12  MCM  Mid Cities Masters  92.00 

13  SWIM  S W I M Florida Masters Inc  88.50 

14  TYMS  Toronto Y Masters swim club  85.00 

15  ARIZ  Arizona Masters  84.00 

16  WCM  Walnut Creek  83.00 

17  MACO  Multnomah Athletic Club  79.00 

18  GSM  Garden State Masters  76.00 

19  SPM  St Pete Masters Inc  71.00 

20  VCM  Ventura County Masters  67.00 

21  TOC  The Olympic Club  66.00 

22  SLAM  St Louis Masters Swim Club  65.00 

23  DCM  DC Masters  64.50 

24  BGSU  Bowling Green State Univ Maste  63.00 

25  MAM  Manatee Aquatic  62.00 

26  PMAC  Palos Masters Aquatic Club  60.00 

26  UCI  UCI Masters  60.00 

28  SCAQ  Southern Cal Aquatics Masters  56.00 

29  TAM  Tamalpais Aquatic  55.00 

30  LAKE  Lakeside Masters  49.00 

31  GKMS  Greater Knoxville Masters  48.00 

31  KEN  Kenyon Masters  48.00 

31  PALM  Palmetto Masters  48.00 

34  SMMM  San Mateo Mst Marlins  47.00 

34  TGM  Team Greenville Masters  47.00 

36  PNA  Pacific Northwest Aquatics  46.00 

36  DOC  Doc's Indiana Univ Masters  46.00 



38  ORLM  Team Orlando Masters  44.00 

38  CATM  Clearwater Aquatic Team (Maste  44.00 

40  CMAQ  Catfish Masters Aquatics  43.00 

41  BDGR  Badger Masters  41.00 

42  SCAM  Strawberry Canyon AQM  38.00 

43  USF  Univ San Francisco  37.00 

43  STAN  Stanford Masters  37.00 

45  MESC  Maine Masters Sc  36.00 

45  DCRP  DC Dept Rec & Parks  36.00 

45  CRUZ  Santa Cruz  36.00 

48  HSAM  Heartland Swim Assoc Masters  35.00 

49  GSC  Gator Swim Club  34.00 

49  WILD  Wildcat Masters  34.00 

51  SPCO  Space Coast Masters  33.00 

51  NT  North Toronto Masters Swim Clu  33.00 

51  TXAM  Texas Aquatics Masters  33.00 

51  FFC  Fluminense Football Club  33.00 

55  YMCA  YMCA  31.00 

55  SAWS  Sawtooth Masters  31.00 

55  MOST  Masters of South Texas  31.00 

55  RHMS  Rolling Hills Mud Sharks  31.00 

55  IRCC  Indian River Comm Coll Masters  31.00 

55  STAR  Star Masters  31.00 

55  IAMA  Iowa Masters Swimming  31.00 

55  VZLA  MASTER VENEZUELA  31.00 

63  WANDS  Wandsworth Swim Club  27.00 

63  AKMS  Alaska Masters Swmg  27.00 

63  MINN  Minnesota Masters Swim Club  27.00 

66  ROW  Region of Waterloo Masters  24.00 

67  COLM  Columbia Masters  23.00 

68  RRM  Red River Masters SC  20.00 

68  EXCL  Excel Aquatics Masters  20.00 

68  TERR  Terrapin Masters  20.00 

71  TWC  The Wellness Center  18.50 

72  AYMS  Ashland Y Masters Swimming  18.00 

72  STFF  South Texas Flying Fish  18.00 

74  LYTA  Lake Lytal Masters  17.00 

74  ARKM  Arkansas Masters  17.00 

76  BRCK  Niagara Brock Masters  16.50 

77  METR  Metro Masters Swim Club  15.50 

78  ZAPM  Zenith Aquatics Masters  15.00 

78  TYR  Team TYR  15.00 



78  NYG  North York Gators  15.00 

81  RMSC  Regina Muskys Swim Club  14.00 

81  FXCM  Fairfax County Masters  14.00 

81  GRIN  GReater INdiana  14.00 

84  DCAC  Dist Of Columbia Aquatics Club  13.00 

84  YSMS  Y-Spartaquatics Masters  13.00 

86  SOFM  South Fork Masters  10.00 

87  TPIT  Team Pittsburgh  8.00 

88  ADMS  Adirondack Masters  7.00 

88  TBAC  Tampa Bay Aquatic Club  7.00 

88  OMM  Owensboro Marlin Masters SC  7.00 

91  CHMS  Crescent Hill Masters Swimming  6.00 

91  ILF  Ilford Swimming Club  6.00 

91  CRAQ  Crawfish Aquatics  6.00 

94  CUBU  Curl-Burke Swim Club  5.00 

95  RINC  Rinconada  4.00 

95  HSNM  Henderson Southern Nevada Mast  4.00 

95  ZURA  ZURA  4.00 

98  AAAA  Alamo Area Aquatic Association  3.00 

99  MVM  Mountainview  2.00 

Women - Large Teams 
1  O*H*  O*H*I*O Masters Swim Club  838.00 

2  MICH  Michigan Masters  665.00 

3  NIAG  Niagara District Mst  481.00 

4  IM  Illinois Masters  446.00 

5  KEN  Kenyon Masters  413.00 

6  GOST  Great Ohio Swim Team  393.00 

 
 
Women - Medium Teams 

1  NCMS  North Carolina Masters  414.00 

2  VMST  Virginia Masters Swim Team  383.00 

3  DCM  DC Masters  338.00 

4  PAFC  Pennypack Aquatic/Fitness  277.00 

5  GCMT  Greater Columbus Masters ST  226.00 

6  NEM  New England Masters  206.00 

7  DYNA  Dynamo Swim Club Masters  157.00 

 
 
Women - Small Teams 

1  FMM  Florida Maverick Masters  292.00 

2  METR  Metro Masters Swim Club  248.00 

3  ANCM  Montgomery Ancient Mariners  234.00 

4  WMAC  Wisconsin Masters AQC na  213.00 

5  WCM  Walnut Creek  209.00 



6  GOLD  Gold Coast Masters  196.00 

7  OREG  Oregon Masters  194.00 

8  1776  Colonials 1776  174.00 

9  CONN  Connecticut Masters  168.00 

10  GAJA  Georgia  139.00 

11  ISF  YMCA Indy SwimFit  134.00 

12  MACO  Multnomah Athletic Club  112.00 

13  ARIZ  Arizona Masters  107.00 

14  GMUP  Patriot Masters Swim Team  99.00 

14  TAM  Tamalpais Aquatic  99.00 

16  MOVY  Missouri Valley  97.00 

17  PCAT  Plano Wetcats  84.00 

18  TOC  The Olympic Club  83.00 

19  HIMA  Hawaii Masters  78.00 

20  HOTS  Heart of Texas SwimMasters  77.00 

20  GSM  Garden State Masters  77.00 

22  SDSM  San Diego Swim Masters  74.00 

23  SPM  St Pete Masters Inc  72.00 

24  IRCC  Indian River Comm Coll Masters  71.00 

25  RMM  Rocky Mountain Masters  70.00 

26  AMAM  Allegheny Mountain  69.00 

27  SLAM  St Louis Masters Swim Club  68.00 

28  PNA  Pacific Northwest Aquatics  56.00 

29  QUIK  Piranha Masters  55.00 

29  MSBC  British Columnia  55.00 

29  LAM  Los Altos Masters  55.00 

32  LAKE  Lakeside Masters  54.00 

33  SPCO  Space Coast Masters  53.00 

33  NMMS  New Mexico Masters  53.00 

35  SWIM  S W I M Florida Masters Inc  52.00 

35  TPIT  Team Pittsburgh  52.00 

35  OMAC  Etiobicole Olympium Masters  52.00 

38  NYG  North York Gators  51.00 

39  WMST  Woodlands Masters Swim Team  47.00 

40  MCM  Mid Cities Masters  46.00 

41  SCAM  Strawberry Canyon AQM  45.00 

41  CLVM  City of Las Vegas Masters  45.00 

43  RHMS  Rolling Hills Mud Sharks  44.00 

43  TYR  Team TYR  44.00 

43  GSC  Gator Swim Club  44.00 

46  SPO  SPONDON SC  43.00 

47  UTAH  Utah Masters  42.00 



48  CATM  Clearwater Aquatic Team (Maste  41.00 

49  COWI  British Columbia  39.00 

50  ADMS  Adirondack Masters  37.00 

50  NACM  Napoleon Aquatic Club Masters  37.00 

52  UNON  Unattached Ontario  36.00 

52  SMMM  San Mateo Mst Marlins  36.00 

54  IAMA  Iowa Masters Swimming  35.00 

54  TERR  Terrapin Masters  35.00 

56  TYMS  Toronto Y Masters swim club  34.00 

57  ES  Elmwood Sharks  33.00 

57  HLJ  Holmes Lumber Jax  33.00 

59  MVM  Mountainview  32.00 

60  DBMS  Daytona Beach Masters  31.00 

60  GBAY  Georgian Bay Masters  31.00 

60  INWM  Inland Northwest Mst  31.00 

63  EXCL  Excel Aquatics Masters  30.00 

63  AERL  Aerlingus SC  30.00 

63  MCMS  Music City Masters  30.00 

66  PMAC  Palos Masters Aquatic Club  28.00 

66  CRAQ  Crawfish Aquatics  28.00 

66  H2O  H2Ouston Swims  28.00 

66  SNM  Sierra Nevada Masters  28.00 

70  CHMS  Crescent Hill Masters Swimming  27.00 

71  RMST  Reston Masters Swim Team  21.00 

71  CSPF  Club Sport Fremont  21.00 

71  AKMS  Alaska Masters Swmg  21.00 

74  LYTA  Lake Lytal Masters  20.00 

75  PIMM  Parris Island Mwr Mst  18.00 

75  MVN  Mission Viejo Masters  18.00 

77  LYMS  Lancaster (OH) YMCA Masters  12.00 

77  RMSC  Regina Muskys Swim Club  12.00 

77  SWM  South West Aquatic Masters  12.00 

80  MINN  Minnesota Masters Swim Club  9.00 

81  WHSC  Westside Houston Swim Club  8.00 

82  AURO  Aurora Masters  7.00 

83  TSUN  San Francisco Tsunami Masters  5.00 

84  IMSC  Irving Masters Swim Club  3.00 

85  GRIN  GReater INdiana  2.00 

85  WILD  Wildcat Masters  2.00 

 


